selection. solutions. simplicity. eiko.com
LED Filament Decorative Lamps
15,000
hours
up to
114
lpw
2.5-7
watts
200-
800
lumens
• LED lamp with the same vintage look and feel
as traditional incandescent filament lamps
• 80% more efficient and 20x longer life than
incandescent
• 320° omni-directional light source adds warm
ambient glow to room décor
• 2200K amber and 2700K clear available in
various decorative shapes
• Compatible with a wide array of leading edge
TRIAC dimmers
• Suitable for use in damp locations
• Suitable for use in totally enclosed fixtures
• Contains no lead or mercury; RoHS compliant
• 3 year limited warranty
• 120VAC
• Available in warm 2200K and
2700K CCT
• 80+ CRI
• 15,000 hour life
• Dimmable down to 10% of full
light output
• Not intended for use with
emergency exits
• Chandeliers
• Accent/display lighting
• Sconces
• Lanterns
• Hospitality
• Residential
• Vanity mirrors
Performance Applications
Features
WARRANTY
3
YR
INSTANT ON
80
CRI (Ra)
15,000
LIFETIME HRSDIMMABLEENCLOSED
Top: A15; A19; A19 Silver Bowl; ST19
Middle: G16; G25; S14
Bottom: B11 E26; B11 E12; BA11 E12; T10; T6 E12; T6.5 E17
23220 W. 84th St, Shawnee, KS 66227 · (P) 1.800.852.2217 · (F) 1.800.492.8975
Canada: 81 King St, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 · (P) 1.888.410.8151 · (F) 1.888.705.1335
watch > like > follow
Rev. 12/13/17
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Order
Code
Item # Lm W CCT CRI Volts Shape Base
MOL
in/mm
MOD
in/mm
Life/
Hrs
ES
09855 LED4WA15/FIL/827-DIM-G7 300 4W 2700K 80+ 120VAC A15 E26 3.46/88 1.89/48 15,000
09856 LED4.5WA15/FIL/827-DIM-G7 450 4.5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC A15 E26 3.46/88 1.89/48 15,000
09871 LED4.5WA19/FIL/822-DIM-G7 350 4.5W 2200K 80+ 120VAC A19 E26 3.94/100 2.36/60 15,000
09857 LED4.5WA19/FIL/SB/827-DIM-G7 400 4.5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC A19 E26 3.94/100 2.36/60 15,000
09877 LED7WA19/FIL/827-DIM-G7 800 7W 2700K 80+ 120VAC A19 E26 4.13/105 2.36/60 15,000 ★
09441 LED7WA19/FIL/SB/827K-DIM-G7 700 7W 2700K 80+ 120VAC A19 E26 3.94/100 2.36/60 15,000
09858 LED2.5WB11E12/FIL/827-DIM-G7 200 2.5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC B11 E12 3.8/96.6 1.38/35 15,000 ★
09892 LED4WB11E12/FIL/827-DIM-G7 300 4W 2700K 80+ 120VAC B11 E12 3.8/96.6 1.38/35 15,000 ★
09859 LED4.5WB11E12/FIL/827-DIM-G7 500 4.5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC B11 E12 3.8/96.6 1.38/35 15,000
09878 LED5WB11E26/FIL/827K-DIM-G7 500 5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC B11 E26 3.62/92 1.38/35 15,000
09860 LED4WBA11E12/FIL/827-DIM-G7 400 4W 2700K 80+ 120VAC BA11 E12 4.84/123 1.38/35 15,000
09861 LED4WG16/FIL/827-DIM-G7 350 4W 2700K 80+ 120VAC G16 E26 3.15/80 2.17/55 15,000
09862 LED4.5WG16/FIL/827-DIM-G7 500 4.5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC G16 E26 3.15/80 2.17/55 15,000
09875 LED4.5WG25/FIL/827-DIM-G7 470 4.5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC G25 E26 15,000
09864 LED4WS14/FIL/827-DIM-G7 300 4W 2700K 80+ 120VAC S14 E26 3.19/81 1.77/45 15,000
09863 LED4WS14/FIL/822-DIM-G7 250 4W 2200K 80+ 120VAC S14 E26 3.19/81 1.77/45 15,000
09879 LED4WST19/FIL/822K-DIM-G7 400 4W 2200K 80+ 120VAC ST19 E26 15,000
09869 LED2.5WT10/FIL/827-DIM-G7 250 2.5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC T10 E26 5.31/135 1.3/33 15,000
09870 LED4WT10/FIL/827-DIM-G7 450 4W 2700K 80+ 120VAC T10 E26 5.31/135 1.3/33 15,000
09865 LED2WT6E12/FIL/827-DIM-G7 120 2W 2700K 80+ 120VAC T6 E12 3.15/80 0.71/18 15,000
09866 LED2.5WT6.5E17/FIL/827-DIM-G7 200 2.5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC T6.5 E17 4.65/118 0.79/20 15,000
09867 LED4WT6.5E17/FIL/827-DIM-G7 300 4W 2700K 80+ 120VAC T6.5 E17 4.65/118 0.79/20 15,000
09868 LED4.5WT6.5E17/FIL/827-DIM-G7 450 4.5W 2700K 80+ 120VAC T6.5 E17 4.65/118 0.79/20 15,000
NOTE: Use order code when ordering.   ★ ENERGY STAR® Approved
LED Filament Decorative Lamps
A15
T10G25 B11 E26 B11 E12 T6.5 E17 T6 E12 T10
A19 A19 SB BA11 G16 S14
MOD
MOL